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Western Reserve Local School District 
     3765 US 20   •   Collins, Ohio 44826   •     Phone: 419-660-8508   •   Fax: 419-660-8429 

 

 
August 05, 2020 

 

Links included in today’s message: 

 
https://westernreservecollins-oh.finalforms.com/ 

 

https://www.western-reserve.org/ 

 

https://facebook.com/westernreserve/   

 

https://coronavirus.ohio.gov/wps/portal/gov/covid-19/public-health-advisory-system 

 

https://coronavirus.ohio.gov/static/OPHASM/County-Level-Indicator-Breakdown.pdf 

 

https://www.huroncohealth.com/coronavirus2019 

 

 

Questions about Final Forms? 

Kelly Sayler 

419-660-8508 ext. 2603 

ksayler@western-reserve.org  

 

Questions about Reopening? 

Rodge Wilson, Superintendent 

419-660-8508 ext. 2600 

rwilson@western-reserve.org  

 

Lisa Border, MSHS Principal 

419-668-8470 ext. 2001 

lborder@western-reserve.org 

 

Jennifer Cornelison, WRE Principal 

419-660-9824 ext. 1001 

jcornelison@western-reserve.org 

 

Chris Sheldon, MSHS Assistant Principal 

419-668-8470 ext. 2007 

csheldon@western-reserve.org 

 

Mary Schaeffer, WRE Assistant Principal 

419-660-9824 ext. 1002 

mschaeffer@western-reserve.org 
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Rodge Wilson, Superintendent 


